BAVARIAN NORDIC A/S

BAVARIAN NORDIC A/S
ISIN:  DK0015998017

Overview

2024/04/29 22:26:39

Price
20.48 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.73% (0.55)

ISIN DK0015998017
Symbol BAVA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,598 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.34 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 20.62 EUR (50)
Open 20.00 EUR
High 20.70 EUR
Low 20.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.935 EUR
VWAP 20.3802 EUR
Volume (pcs) 713
Trading volume 14,531.08
Number of trades 12

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015998017&ID_NOTATION=224398861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcb6d307716c4d57473768f5f5e09f74b0cfb2b865ea8859814b0778e8f614ca&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8176bbefcda0237d4&time=1714523200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea290e4dd1eecac0b4a5b7ccbc578fbad174e68c2ee2ba1ba1bde344964c1c9d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03f753dcea92d6b3d&time=1714523200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3ec2d997ada0ff240117466f10b52809365f97a3acde0c79e853ab47efaff73&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37cd3430266f92f8e&time=1714523200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5433a2207de3ec4c9a321632bdc05e3835f422107ff48f2aa6deaa8993aec396&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9fd735e251a5d269&time=1714523200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=989ccf7df659056138ccf345fcd0fa58785d884f483c2b830c1535259f74bc5a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=efdc1ec0f36b1a389&time=1714523200&tool=RSC

BAVARIAN NORDIC A/S

Details

2024/04/29 22:26:39

Price
20.48 EUR

Difference (] 2.73% (0.55)

General attributes

ISIN DK0015998017
Symbol BAVA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,598 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.34 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 20.62 EUR (50)
Open 20.00 EUR
High 20.70 EUR
Low 20.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.935 EUR
VWAP 20.3802 EUR
Volume (pcs) 713
Trading volume 14,531.08
Number of trades 12
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.56% -17.04% -46.26%
Perf (abs.) +3.23 -4.23 -17.73
Beta 0.36 0.48 0.95
Volatility = 40.03 49.68 62.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:50
04/29

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/29

Price

20.48 EUR

20.48 EUR

20.38 EUR

152.75 DKK

20.04 EUR (625
20.56 EUR (1,167
21.72 EUR (1,246
22.04 EUR (1,945

24.39 EUR (2024/01/02
19.26 EUR (2024/04/19
30.00 EUR (2023/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.70 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.01 12
0.00 11
62.63 2,049
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224398861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405347697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2051617

BAVARIAN NORDIC A/S

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

21:33

16:55

21:30

21:55

19:31

21:43

20.67 EUR

151.675 DKK

20.20 EUR

18.72 USD

20.29 EUR

20.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778613

BAVARIAN NORDIC A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

.i.'

FlAaMRA LA R RORDID

Contact Details
BAVARIAN NORDIC

Bggeskovvej 9 DK- 3490 Kvistgard
Telefon: +45 3326 8383

Fax: +45 3326 8380

E-mail: -
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